2013 Teryx4™ 750 4x4 EPS LE Kawasald

PARTS DIAGRAM

Frame Fittings(Rear)
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2013 Teryx4™ 750 4x4 EPS LE

PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings(Rear)

ITEM NAME
BRACKET,FAN MOUNT (Ref # 11056)
COVER,FR SEAT,RR,RH (Ref # 14092)
COVER,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 14092A)
COVER,RR FLOOR,LH (Ref # 14092B)
COVER,RR FLOOR,RH (Ref # 14092(C)
COVER,FR SEAT,RR,LH (Ref # 14092D)
COVER,CENTER CONSOLE,TOP (Ref # 14092E)
INSULATOR,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 16073)
INSULATOR,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 16073A)
INSULATOR,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 16073B)
INSULATOR,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 16073C)
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073D)
INSULATOR,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 16073E)
INSULATOR,RR FLOOR,LH (Ref # 16073F)
INSULATOR,RR FLOOR,RH (Ref # 16073G)
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073H)
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 160731I)
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073))
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073K)
INSULATOR,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 16073L)
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073M)
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073N)
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 160730)
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073P)
INSULATOR,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 16073Q)
INSULATOR,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 16073R)
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073S)
PLATE-HEAT GUARD,UNDER CARRIER (Ref # 18018)
PLATE-HEAT GUARD,SIDE DUCT COV (Ref # 18018A)

PART NUMBER

11056-1488
14092-0714
14092-0715
14092-0718
14092-0719
14092-0722
14092-0791
16073-0710
16073-0711

16073-0712

16073-0714
16073-0720
16073-0721

16073-0726
16073-0727
16073-0728
16073-0733
16073-0734
16073-0735
16073-0739
16073-0740
16073-0741

16073-0742
16073-0744
16073-0746
16073-0747
16073-0749
18018-0554
18018-0574
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QUANTITY
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

2013 Teryx4™ 750 4x4 EPS LE

PARTS LIST

Frame Fittings(Rear)

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
PLATE-HEAT GUARD,BULKHEAD (Ref # 18018B) 18018-0576 1
PLATE-HEAT GUARD,FAN DUCT (Ref # 18018C) 18018-0577 1
PLATE-HEAT GUARD,RR TUNNEL (Ref # 18018D) 18018-0580 1
PLATE-HEAT GUARD,RR PLATE (Ref # 18018E) 18018-0581 1
PLATE-HEAT GUARD,DRIVER SIDE (Ref # 18018F) 18018-0583 1
FAN-ASSY,BLOWER (Ref # 59502) 59502-0560 1
SCREW,6X25 (Ref # 92009) 92009-1465 4
NUT,RUBBER,6MM (Ref # 92015) 92015-1692 4
RIVET (Ref # 92039) 92039-1229 25
PIN,WINGED (Ref # 92043) 92043-0739 2
BAND,L=140 (Ref # 92072) 92072-1293 4
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130) 130AA0610 12
BOLT-FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 130A) 130BA0622 3
COLLAR (Ref # 92143) 92143-1087 2
SPRING (Ref # 92145) 92145-0905 2
SPRING,CLIP (Ref # 92145A) 92145-0906 2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161) 92161-0580 3
DAMPER,20X37.5X1.6 (Ref # 92161A) 92161-1486 2
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92172) 92172-0711 13
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92172A) 92172-0739 15
CLAMP (Ref # 92173) 92173-0933 2
WASHER (Ref # 92200) 92200-0800
WASHER,6.5X22X1.6 (Ref # 92200A) 92200-1087 6
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