

2013 Teryx4™ 750 4x4 EPS LE

PARTS LIST

Frame Fittings(Rear)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,FAN MOUNT (Ref # 11056)	11056-1488	1
COVER,FR SEAT,RR,RH (Ref # 14092)	14092-0714	1
COVER,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 14092A)	14092-0715	1
COVER,RR FLOOR,LH (Ref # 14092B)	14092-0718	1
COVER,RR FLOOR,RH (Ref # 14092C)	14092-0719	1
COVER,FR SEAT,RR,LH (Ref # 14092D)	14092-0722	1
COVER,CENTER CONSOLE, TOP (Ref # 14092E)	14092-0791	1
INSULATOR,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 16073)	16073-0710	1
INSULATOR,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 16073A)	16073-0711	1
INSULATOR,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 16073B)	16073-0712	1
INSULATOR,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 16073C)	16073-0714	1
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073D)	16073-0720	1
INSULATOR,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 16073E)	16073-0721	1
INSULATOR,RR FLOOR,LH (Ref # 16073F)	16073-0726	1
INSULATOR,RR FLOOR,RH (Ref # 16073G)	16073-0727	1
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073H)	16073-0728	1
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073I)	16073-0733	1
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073J)	16073-0734	1
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073K)	16073-0735	1
INSULATOR,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 16073L)	16073-0739	1
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073M)	16073-0740	1
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073N)	16073-0741	1
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073O)	16073-0742	1
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073P)	16073-0744	1
INSULATOR,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 16073Q)	16073-0746	1
INSULATOR,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 16073R)	16073-0747	1
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073S)	16073-0749	1
PLATE-HEAT GUARD,UNDER CARRIER (Ref # 18018)	18018-0554	1
PLATE-HEAT GUARD,SIDE DUCT COV (Ref # 18018A)	18018-0574	1

2013 Teryx4™ 750 4x4 EPS LE

PARTS LIST

Frame Fittings(Rear)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
PLATE-HEAT GUARD,BULKHEAD (Ref # 18018B)	18018-0576	1
PLATE-HEAT GUARD,FAN DUCT (Ref # 18018C)	18018-0577	1
PLATE-HEAT GUARD,RR TUNNEL (Ref # 18018D)	18018-0580	1
PLATE-HEAT GUARD,RR PLATE (Ref # 18018E)	18018-0581	1
PLATE-HEAT GUARD,DRIVER SIDE (Ref # 18018F)	18018-0583	1
FAN-ASSY,BLOWER (Ref # 59502)	59502-0560	1
SCREW,6X25 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1465	4
NUT,RUBBER,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1692	4
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-1229	25
PIN,WINGED (Ref # 92043)	92043-0739	2
BAND,L=140 (Ref # 92072)	92072-1293	4
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)	130AA0610	12
BOLT-FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 130A)	130BA0622	3
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1087	2
SPRING (Ref # 92145)	92145-0905	2
SPRING,CLIP (Ref # 92145A)	92145-0906	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0580	3
DAMPER,20X37.5X1.6 (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1486	2
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0711	13
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0739	15
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-0933	2
WASHER (Ref # 92200)	92200-0800	2
WASHER,6.5X22X1.6 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-1087	6